UNI ON WALLONNE

RAM LLI ES BRABANT EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

309179-40
171260- 55
309884- 66
161960- 67
161960- 67
209941- 33
281596- 05
281596- 05
161960- 67
161960- 67
309901- 83
305323- 64
161960- 67
308660- 06
308660- 06
308660- 06
161960- 67
309179-40
209941- 33
209941- 33
209941- 33
209941- 33
209941- 33
281596- 05
171260- 55
281596- 05
308660- 06
281596- 05
171260- 55
209941- 33
161960- 67
209941- 33
171260- 55
282647- 86
309179-40
161450- 42
309179-40
309179-40
281596- 05
113349-53
161960- 67
309179-40
309179-40
308660- 06
184882- 00
309179-40
308660- 06
308660- 06
308660- 06
281596- 05
305323- 64
281596- 05
171260- 55
309179-40
213826- 38
282647- 86
308660- 06
209941- 33
209941- 33
184158-52
281047- 38
309179-40
113349-53
309179-40
308660- 06
309901- 83
113349-53
171260- 55
209941- 33
209941- 33
308660- 06
308660- 06
308660- 06

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK
DENI ES RUDY
LEROY FRERES
LEROY FRERES
ROCH ROBERT
DI ELS GERARD
DI ELS GERARD
LEROY FRERES
LEROY FRERES
HANNON YVES
VAN AVERVAET
LEROY FRERES
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK

LEROY FRERES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

DI ELS GERARD

VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK
DI ELS GERARD

ZARZECKI NMAREK

DI ELS GERARD

VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK
ROCH ROBERT

LEROY FRERES

RCCH ROBERT

VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK
DECELLE ROBERT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
CHANET JEAN- MARI E
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DI ELS GERARD

THI JS JOHAN

LEROY FRERES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ZARZECKI MAREK

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUCE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK

DI ELS GERARD

VAN AVERVAET MARC

DI ELS GERARD

VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BERGER CLEMENT
DECELLE ROBERT
ZARZECKI NMAREK

ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
UYTTERHCEVEN- BALI S
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

TH JS JOHAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ZARZECKI MAREK
HANNON YVES

TH JS JOHAN

VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK
ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK

MARC

Geneent
Localit EN
VI EUSAR
Bl ERBEE
ST JOR
RACOUR
RACOUR
GREZ- DO
LI MAL

LI MAL
RACOUR
RACOUR
CHAUMON
ST- GERY
RACOUR
LI NCENT
LI NCENT
LI NCENT
RACOUR
VI EUSAR 38
GREZ- DO 34
GREZ- DO 34
GREZ- DO 34
GREZ- DO 34
GREZ- DO 34
LI MAL 36
Bl ERBEE 31
LI MAL 36
LI NCENT 48
LI MAL 36
Bl ERBEE
GREZ- DO
RACOUR
GREZ- DO
Bl ERBEE
WALHAI N
VI EUSAR
THI SNES 8
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
LI MAL
LANDEN
RACOUR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
LI NCENT
OVERI JS
VI EUSAR
LI NCENT
LI NCENT
LI NCENT
LI MAL
ST- GERY
LI MAL

Bl ERBEE
VI EUSAR
LI NCENT 9
WALHAI N
LI NCENT 48
GREZ- DO 34
GREZ- DO 34
SART- DA 27
SINT-JO 3
VI EUSAR 38
LANDEN 16
VI EUSAR 38
LI NCENT 48
CHAUMON 12
LANDEN 16
Bl ERBEE 31
GREZ- DO 34
GREZ- DO 34
LI NCENT 48
LI NCENT 48
LI NCENT 48

AD | G Af st and

MQ Di st anc
16 346165
31 365847
1 360025
2 366484
4 2
3 355570
2 346558
18 2
8 3
18 4
4 346988
19 336402
5 5
33 364133
43 2
48 3
3 6
11 2
9 2
13 3
15 4
5 5
30 6
36 3
7 2
10 4
19 4
19 5
15 3
14 7
1 7
18 8
14 4
8 344783
7 3
1 360394
37 4
3 5
11 6
5 369010
13 8
36 6
33 7
35 5
10 352195
30 8
17 6
36 7
37 8
14 7
13 2
15 8
6 5
5 9
7 364045
5 2
38 9
19 9
26 10
25 330382
2 360255
14 10
1 2
18 11
3 10
1 2
14 3
16 6
28 11
4 12
6 11
32 12
20 13

Ri ng
Bague

113182917
200448019
209123619
102323319
104316820
112603117
105434219
109151318
114278918
104321620
106197919
106047119
102317019
104401320
104402220
104440220
102312919
106096319
112606517
112773120
112774020
105902519
108735918
113037120
202149318
105432419
105840319
105435319
200449619
112773920
102319019
112770820
201784620
106078619
106104719
102292219
106102419
113193017
105435119
208508818
102315219
106201519
106095619
104412520
205620920
110755916
105838119
104409220
104400720
105431719
113397520
105437119
201788020
109282018
113761617
106075819
104400920
108737818
109886615
106764019
113503120
113181717
206067817
110754816
105836119
106140619
210118920
201780120
114027017
109377316
302525118
104401220
105919719

Snel h.
Vit esse



113349-53
161960- 67
213826- 38
309179-40
309179-40
282832-77
309179-40
308660- 06
282832-77
309179-40
282647- 86
161960- 67
282832-77
161960- 67
309884- 66
282832-77
309179-40
308660- 06
282832-77
281596- 05
281596- 05
281596- 05
281596- 05
161960- 67
308660- 06
184158- 52
281596- 05
161450- 42
308660- 06
209941- 33
308660- 06
309179-40
282832-77
113349-53
309179-40
308660- 06
308660- 06
308660- 06
281596- 05
308660- 06
113349-53
282647- 86
113349-53
113349-53
113349-53
113349-53
113349-53
209941- 33
308660- 06
309179-40
308660- 06
309901- 83
184158-52

THI JS JOHAN
LEROY FRERES
BERGER CLEMENT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEREUX FABRI CE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEREUX FABRI CE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
LEROY FRERES
DEREUX FABRI CE
LEROY FRERES
DENI ES RUDY
DEREUX FABRI CE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEREUX FABRI CE
DI ELS GERARD

Dl ELS GERARD

Dl ELS GERARD

DI ELS GERARD
LEROY FRERES
ZARZECKI MAREK

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

DI ELS GERARD
CHANET JEAN- MARI E
ZARZECKI MAREK
RCCH ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEREUX FABRI CE
TH JS JOHAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
DI ELS GERARD
ZARZECKI NMAREK
THI JS JOHAN
DECELLE ROBERT
THI JS JOHAN

THI JS JOHAN

THI JS JOHAN

THI JS JOHAN

THI JS JOHAN

RCCH ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ZARZECKI MAREK
HANNON YVES

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA

LANDEN 16
RACOUR 18
LI NCENT 9
VI EUSAR 38
VI EUSAR 38
PERWEZ 20
VI EUSAR 38
LI NCENT 48
PERWEZ 20
VI EUSAR 38
WALHAI'N 12
RACOUR 18
PERVEZ 20
RACOUR 18
ST JORI 12
PERVEZ 20
VI EUSAR 38
LI NCENT 48
PERVEZ 20
LI MAL 36
LI MAL 36
LI MAL 36
LI MAL 36
RACOUR 18
LI NCENT 48
SART- DA 27
LI MAL 36
THI SNES 8
LI NCENT 48
GREZ- DO 34
L1 NCENT
VI EUSAR
PERVWEZ
LANDEN
VI EUSAR
L1 NCENT
L1 NCENT
LI NCENT
LI MAL

L1 NCENT
LANDEN
WALHAI' N
LANDEN
LANDEN
LANDEN
LANDEN
LANDEN
GREZ- DO
L1 NCENT
VI EUSAR
LI NCENT
CHAUMON

3
6
5
10
34
10

I I

=

206065117
102320419
108369818
106099519
118538514
112413617
109281518
105834419
109732515
106105019
113052917
104310620
105725519
104318720
209121219
109288616
106096119
302529818
105727919
105432819
113038020
113035420
105430719
104313320
104404120
116039618
113034720
113266416
104404920
108243218
116686119
109281018
109032118
212114719
110752416
109067618
108959618
204416918
113034320
109068418
212117619
106070619
212119319
206068317
210119220
208407618
212116519
108732118
105841019
109282618
105833819
106196919
116658718

1750.
1750.
1749.
1749.
1748.
1748.
1748.
1748.
1747.
1746.
1745.
1743.
1743.
1743.
1741.
1739.
1739.
1739.
1739.
1739.
1738.
1737.
1737.
1735.
1734.
1731.
1731.
1730.
1729.

Best at

309179-40
171260- 55
309884- 66
161960- 67
209941- 33
281596- 05
281596- 05
161960- 67
309901- 83
305323- 64
161960- 67
161960- 67
309179-40
209941- 33
209941- 33
209941- 33
171260- 55
281596- 05

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK

DENI ES RUDY
LEROY FRERES
ROCH ROBERT

DI ELS GERARD

DI ELS GERARD
LEROY FRERES
HANNON YVES

VAN AVERVAET MARC
LEROY FRERES
LEROY FRERES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK

DI ELS GERARD

Geneent
Localit EN
VI EUSAR
Bl ERBEE 8
ST JORI 5
RACOUR
GREZ- DO
LI MAL

LI MAL
RACOUR
CHAUMON 6
ST- GERY
RACOUR
RACOUR
VI EUSAR 38
GREZ- DO 28
GREZ- DO 28
GREZ- DO 28
Bl ERBEE 8
LI MAL 16
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=

=
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NWRUORWABRNNDNWNER®

346165
365847
360025
366484
355570
346558
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2
346988
336402

WNDRWNNPAW

113182917
200448019
209123619
102323319
112603117
105434219
109151318
114278918
106197919
106047119
102317019
102312919
106096319
112606517
105902519
108735918
202149318
105432419

Snel h.



19 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 30 19 364133 BE 105840319 16. 05289 1816. 2908 19
20 281596- 05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 16 15 4 BE 105435319 15. 56500 1806. 5578 20
21 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DIRK BIERBEE 8 4 3 BE 200449619 16.07320 1806. 3545 21
22 161960- 67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 10 1 5 BE 102319019 16. 08130 1803. 4151 22
23 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 10 8 344783 BE 106078619 15.56260 1801. 0604 23
24 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 38 7 3 BE 106104719 15.57150 1800. 5982 24
25 161450-42 CHANET JEAN- MARI E THISNES 8 1 360394 BE 102292219 16. 05120 1800. 1698 25
26 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 38 37 4 BE 106102419 15.57190 1799. 9740 26
27 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 38 3 5 BE 113193017 15.57220 1799. 5062 27
28 281596- 05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 16 8 5 BE 105435119 15.57430 1798. 2773 28
29 113349-53 TH JS JOHAN LANDEN 11 5 369010 BE 208508818 16.10420 1793. 9232 29
30 161960- 67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 10 10 6 BE 102315219 16. 09250 1792.8284 30
31 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 38 36 6 BE 106201519 15.58200 1790.5086 31
32 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 38 33 7 BE 106095619 15.58380 1787.7345 32
33 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 38 30 8 BE 110755916 15.58540 1785.2759 33
34 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 30 17 2 BE 105838119 16.09009 1784.8344 34
35 281596- 05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 16 11 6 BE 105431719 15.59280 1782.0946 35
36 281596- 05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 16 12 7 BE 105437119 15.59480 1779.0452 36
37 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 38 5 9 BE 109282018 15.59530 1776.2679 37
38 213826- 38 BERGER CLEMENT LINCENT 9 7 364045 BE 113761617 16.10191 1773.0760 38
39 282647- 86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 10 5 2 BE 106075819 15.59340 1772.0559 39
40 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO 28 13 5 BE 108737818 16. 05410 1771.7964 40
41 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO 28 20 6 BE 109886615 16.05420 1771.6492 41
42 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 25 24 330382 BE 106764019 15.51319 1771.1845 42
43 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 38 14 10 BE 113181717 16.00460 1768. 2530 43
44 113349-53 TH JS JOHAN LANDEN 11 1 2 BE 206067817 16.13480 1767.2893 44
45 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 38 18 11 BE 110754816 16.01080 1764.9473 45
46 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 30 3 3 BE 105836119 16.12079 1757.9784 46
47 309901- 83 HANNON YVES CHAUMODN 6 1 2 BE 106140619 16. 02279 1757.2127 47
48 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO 28 22 7 BE 114027017 16. 07540 1752.4396 48
49 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 28 4 8 BE 109377316 16. 07550 1752.2957 49
50 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 30 6 4 BE 302525118 16. 12509 1751. 9169 50
51 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 30 20 5 BE 105919719 16.12549 1751. 3551 51
52 113349-53 TH JS JOHAN LANDEN 11 3 3 BE 206065117 16. 15480 1750.5218 52
53 161960- 67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 10 5 7 BE 102320419 16.14240 1750.1624 53
54 213826- 38 BERGER CLEMENT LINCENT 9 5 2 BE 108369818 16.13041 1749. 6415 54
55 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 38 10 12 BE 106099519 16.02550 1749.0442 55
56 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 38 34 13 BE 118538514 16. 02580 1748. 6025 56
57 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 20 10 347780 BE 112413617 16. 03540 1748.5168 57
58 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 38 17 14 BE 109281518 16. 03000 1748.3081 58
59 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 30 2 6 BE 105834419 16.13179 1748.1321 59
60 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 20 13 2 BE 109732515 16. 04040 1747.0529 60
61 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 38 12 15 BE 106105019 16. 03110 1746. 6908 61
62 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAI N 10 2 3 BE 113052917 16.02290 1745. 8840 62
63 282832- 77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 20 8 3 BE 105725519 16.04270 1743. 6952 63
64 309884- 66 DEN ES RUDY STIORI 5 2 2 BE 209121219 16.11460 1741.2139 64
65 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 20 11 4 BE 109288616 16.04530 1739. 9150 65
66 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 38 23 16 BE 106096119 16. 03590 1739. 6683 66
67 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 30 9 7 BE 302529818 16.14209 1739. 3642 67
68 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 20 2 5 BE 105727919 16. 04570 1739. 3348 68
69 281596- 05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 16 13 8 BE 105432819 16. 04150 1739.3124 69
70 281596-05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 16 3 9 BE 105430719 16.04260 1737.7135 70
71 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 25 10 2 BE 116039618 15.55499 1731. 2745 71
72 161450- 42 CHANET JEAN- MARI E THISNES 8 6 2 BE 113266416 16.13140 1730.7219 72
73 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 28 7 9 BE 108243218 16.10470 1727.8853 73
74 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 30 21 8 BE 116686119 16.16099 1724.4004 74
75 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 38 13 17 BE 109281018 16. 05490 1723. 7862 75
76 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 20 3 6 BE 109032118 16. 06460 1723.6742 76
77 113349-53 TH JS JOHAN LANDEN 11 6 4 BE 212114719 16.19060 1723.5404 77
78 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 38 9 18 BE 110752416 16. 05510 1723.5001 78
79 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 30 8 9 BE 109067618 16.16239 1722.4970 79
80 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 30 5 10 BE 108959618 16.16249 1722.3612 80
81 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 30 11 11 BE 204416918 16.16269 1722.0897 81
82 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 30 14 12 BE 109068418 16.16299 1721.6826 82
83 113349-53 THI JS JOHAN LANDEN 11 9 5 BE 212117619 16.19520 1717.3906 83
84 282647- 86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAI N 10 10 4 BE 106070619 16.06000 1715.3383 84
85 113349-53 THI JS JOHAN LANDEN 11 8 6 BE 212119319 16.20090 1715.1290 85
86 113349-53 THI JS JOHAN LANDEN 11 2 7 BE 206068317 16.20130 1714.5977 86
87 113349-53 THI JS JOHAN LANDEN 11 7 8 BE 208407618 16.20160 1714.1994 87
88 113349-53 TH JS JOHAN LANDEN 11 4 9 BE 212116519 16.20230 1713. 2709 88

UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES BRABANT EST Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
LORRI S 08-05-21 115 YEARLI NG Amat eur s: 13 LACHER: 12. 45

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO

1 161960-67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 8 1 366484 BE 104316820 16. 02420 1853. 7380 1



2 161960- 67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 8 8 2 BE 104321620 16. 03420 1844. 4087 2
3 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 18 3 364133 BE 104401320 16. 03259 1835. 0549 3
4 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 18 13 2 BE 104402220 16. 03269 1834. 9008 4
5 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 18 18 3 BE 104440220 16. 03289 1834. 5926 5
6 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 6 1 355570 BE 112773120 15.59210 1829. 5343 6
7 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 6 3 2 BE 112774020 15. 59220 1829. 3775 7
8 281596- 05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 20 20 346558 BE 113037120 15.54460 1826. 2322 8
9 209941-33 RCCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 6 2 3 BE 112773920 16. 02090 1803. 5506 9
10 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 6 6 4 BE 112770820 16.02120 1803. 0933 10
11 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK BI ERBEE 23 11 365847 BE 201784620 16. 08060 1801. 3146 11
12 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 18 5 4 BE 104412520 16. 08529 1786. 0017 12
13 184882- 00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERIJS 5 3 352195 BE 205620920 16. 02160 1785. 3751 13
14 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 18 6 5 BE 104409220 16. 09039 1784. 3971 14
15 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 18 7 6 BE 104400720 16. 09049 1784. 2514 15
16 305323-64 VAN AVERMAET MARC ST-GERY 10 4 336402 BE 113397520 15.53490 1781. 6330 16
17 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK BI ERBEE 23 4 2 BE 201788020 16.10480 1777.6822 17
18 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 18 8 7 BE 104400920 16.10309 1771.8074 18
19 281047- 38 UYTTERHCEVEN- BALI S SINT-JO 3 2 360255 BE 113503120 16. 08310 1770. 1499 19
20 113349-53 THI JS JOHAN LANDEN 5 3 369010 BE 210118920 16. 15040 1756. 6328 20
21 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK BI ERBEE 23 12 3 BE 201780120 16. 13160 1756. 6277 21
22 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 18 2 8 BE 104401220 16.12509 1751. 9169 22
23 161960- 67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 8 5 3 BE 104310620 16. 15090 1743. 9163 23
24 161960- 67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 8 2 4 BE 104318720 16. 15140 1743. 2250 24
25 281596-05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 20 17 2 BE 113038020 16.04180 1738.8761 25
26 281596-05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 20 2 3 BE 113035420 16. 04250 1737. 8588 26
27 161960- 67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 8 3 5 BE 104313320 16.16110 1735. 3832 27
28 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 18 16 9 BE 104404120 16. 14539 1734. 8065 28
29 281596-05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 20 13 4 BE 113034720 16.05120 1731. 0589 29
30 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 18 12 10 BE 104404920 16. 15339 1729. 3140 30
31 281596-05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 20 1 5 BE 113034320 16.06150 1722.0273 31
32 113349-53 THI JS JOHAN LANDEN 5 5 2 BE 210119220 16.20130 1714.5977 32
33 309884-66 DEN ES RUDY ST JORI 7 1 360025 BE 205481420 16. 18050 1689. 5972 33
34 281596-05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 20 9 6 BE 113039020 16. 13440 1660. 2906 34
35 161960- 67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 8 4 6 BE 104317520 16. 26330 1654. 1819 35
36 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK BI ERBEE 23 2 4 BE 201783120 16. 27350 1643. 6406 36
37 281596-05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 20 19 7 BE 113035720 16. 16140 1640. 6407 37
38 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 18 4 11 BE 104439920 16. 27219 1637. 5464 38
39 305323-64 VAN AVERVAET MARC ST-GERY 10 10 2 BE 113389420 16. 11150 1631. 0400 39



